A
3
 C
M
Y
K
Original
New CMYK

Heat
Dissipation
(kW)
AVR
Dimension
WxHxD (cm)
AVR
Weight
(kg)
AUX
Dimension
WxHxD (cm)
AUX
Weight
(kg)
AVR3AE150-09 187.5 150 103.5  2.0 155 x 195 x 74 760 120 x 195 x 74 390
AVR3AE250-09 312.5 250 172.5  3.3 155 x 195 x 74 920 120 x 195 x 74 390
AVR3AE300-09 375.0 300 207.0  4.0 155 x 195 x 74 1250 120 x 195 x 74 390
AVR3AE400-09 500.0 400 276.0  5.3 160 x 200 x 79 1400 120 x 200 x 79 400
AVR3AE600-09 750.0 600 414.0  7.9 184 x 225 x 79 1800 120 x 225 x 79 450
AVR3AE800-09 1000.0 800 552.0  10.6 184 x 225 x 79 2000 120 x 225 x 79 470
SOLLATEK (UK) LIMITED
Sollatek House, Waterside
Drive, Langley, Slough SL3 6EZ,
United Kingdom